CITM-1 & CITM-2 (by 

lifting) 5000/- Five thousand
5.Community 

College

UGC

Community College 40Lakhs Forty lakhs

1.Mechanical 

Engineering

Income Tax Department 

Government of India

Validation of stock of M/s 

Dee Development 

Engineering Ltd. 23000 Twenty three thousand
2.Computer 

Engineering 
Deity Workshop on exploring and 

protecting IPRs 2 lac Two lacs

3. Electronics 

Engineering 

NPTI

Training Programme 37250/-

Thirty seven thousand two 

hundred fifty
4.Mechanical 

Engineering

NPTI
Training Programme 20,000 Twenty thousand

3 2013-14
1.Mechanical 

Engineering

NPTI
Training Programme 20,000 Twenty thousand

2. Electronics 

Engineering 
NPTI

Training Programme 37250/-

Thirty seven thousand two 

hundred fifty

3.Community 

College

UGC

Community College 16.98 Lakhs

Sixteen lakhs ninety eight 

thousand

* In terms of equipment &infrastructure